Mariana Wonhnrath Boldrin

CDE
Strecke : SUPER EXPE

Lange : 4700m (Steigung 100m)

00:07:01

00:07:33 00:14:34
00:10:19 00:24:53
00:05:13 00:30:06
00:11:34 00:41:40
00:02:35 00:44:15
00:07:41 00:51:56
00:08:43 01:00:39

309m
433m
280m
120m
185m
145m
245m

12 TREINO EXTRA SODF 2025
PARQUE ERMIDA DOM BOSCO 27.4.2025
SE ORIENTA DF

22'42"[km
17'26"/km
36'51"/km
43'28"/km
62'31"/km
17'49"/km
31'22"/km

--/40 nicht klassiert

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

1. Jonathan da Rosa Palinski 0:53:44
2. Luiz Guilherme Maciel Melo 0:59:01
3. Priscilla Vieira Gongalves 0:59:28
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